
Linia L-2

Dzień Powszedni

Numer brygady km suma 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 1

4080  Złotokłos Złotokłos   ę ę  4:43  5:43  6:23  7:03  7:43  8:23  9:06 11:06 13:06 14:23 15:03 15:43 16:23 17:03 17:43 18:23 20:06 22:06

3822  Złotokłos OSP Złotokłos       1.065    1.065  4:45  5:45  6:25  7:05  7:45  8:25  9:08 11:08 13:08 14:25 15:05 15:45 16:25 17:05 17:45 18:25 20:08 22:08

3821  Złotokłos 3 Maja       0.585    1.650  4:46  5:46  6:26  7:06  7:46  8:26  9:09 11:09 13:09 14:26 15:06 15:46 16:26 17:06 17:46 18:26 20:09 22:09

3820  Henryków-Urocze Rosy       0.625    2.275  4:47  5:47  6:27  7:07  7:47  8:27  9:10 11:10 13:10 14:27 15:07 15:47 16:27 17:07 17:47 18:27 20:10 22:10

3812  Henryków-Urocze Imbirowa       0.590    2.865  4:48  5:48  6:28  7:08  7:48  8:28  9:11 11:11 13:11 14:28 15:08 15:48 16:28 17:08 17:48 18:28 20:11 22:11

3809  Henryków-Urocze Gromadzka       0.412    3.277  4:49  5:49  6:29  7:09  7:49  8:29  9:12 11:12 13:12 14:29 15:09 15:49 16:29 17:09 17:49 18:29 20:12 22:12

3808  Henryków-Urocze Henryków-Urocze       0.723    4.000  4:50  5:50  6:30  7:10  7:50  8:30  9:13 11:13 13:13 14:30 15:10 15:50 16:30 17:10 17:50 18:30 20:13 22:13

3807  Runów Runów Osada II       1.148    5.148  4:52  5:52  6:32  7:12  7:52  8:32  9:15 11:15 13:15 14:32 15:12 15:52 16:32 17:12 17:52 18:32 20:15 22:15

3806  Runów Runów Osada        0.709    5.857  4:53  5:53  6:33  7:13  7:53  8:33  9:16 11:16 13:16 14:33 15:13 15:53 16:33 17:13 17:53 18:33 20:16 22:16

3805  Głosków POD Głosków       0.844    6.701  4:54  5:54  6:34  7:14  7:54  8:34  9:17 11:17 13:17 14:34 15:14 15:54 16:34 17:14 17:54 18:34 20:17 22:17

3220  Głosków Głosków-Zielone       0.861    7.562  4:56  5:56  6:36  7:16  7:56  8:36  9:19 11:19 13:19 14:36 15:16 15:56 16:36 17:16 17:56 18:36 20:19 22:19

3221  Głosków Letnisko Głosków-Letnisko       0.692    8.254  4:57  5:57  6:37  7:17  7:57  8:37  9:20 11:20 13:20 14:37 15:17 15:57 16:37 17:17 17:57 18:37 20:20 22:20

3216  Gołków Zielona       0.885    9.139  4:58  5:58  6:38  7:18  7:58  8:38  9:21 11:21 13:21 14:38 15:18 15:58 16:38 17:18 17:58 18:38 20:21 22:21

3215  Gołków Gołków-wieś       0.630    9.769  4:59  5:59  6:39  7:19  7:59  8:39  9:22 11:22 13:22 14:39 15:19 15:59 16:39 17:19 17:59 18:39 20:22 22:22

3172  Piaseczno Gołków Letnisko       1.010   10.779  5:01  6:01  6:41  7:21  8:01  8:41  9:24 11:24 13:24 14:41 15:21 16:01 16:41 17:21 18:01 18:41 20:24 22:24

3171  Piaseczno Zalesinek       0.715   11.494  5:02  6:02  6:42  7:22  8:02  8:42  9:25 11:25 13:25 14:43 15:23 16:03 16:43 17:23 18:02 18:42 20:25 22:25

3170  Piaseczno Zalesie Dolne       0.972   12.466  5:04  6:05  6:45  7:25  8:05  8:45  9:28 11:27 13:27 14:45 15:25 16:05 16:45 17:25 18:04 18:44 20:27 22:27

3335  Piaseczno Pomorska       0.770   13.236  5:05  6:06  6:46  7:27  8:07  8:47  9:30 11:28 13:28 14:47 15:27 16:07 16:47 17:27 18:06 18:46 20:28 22:28

3169  Piaseczno PKP Piaseczno       0.460   13.696  5:06  6:08  6:49  7:30  8:10  8:50  9:32 11:30 13:30 14:49 15:30 16:10 16:50 17:30 18:09 18:49 20:30 22:29

3168  Piaseczno Kolejka Piaseczyńska       0.303   13.999  5:07  6:09  6:50  7:31  8:11  8:51  9:33 11:31 13:31 14:50 15:31 16:11 16:51 17:31 18:10 18:50 20:31 22:30

3384  Piaseczno Nadarzyńska       0.587   14.586  5:09  6:11  6:52  7:33  8:13  8:53  9:35 11:33 13:33 14:52 15:33 16:13 16:53 17:33 18:12 18:52 20:33 22:32

3320  Piaseczno Wojska Polskiego       0.274   14.860  5:10  6:12  6:53  7:34  8:14  8:54  9:36 11:34 13:34 14:53 15:34 16:14 16:54 17:34 18:13 18:53 20:34 22:33

3167  Piaseczno Urząd Miasta       0.717   15.577  5:12  6:14  6:55  7:36  8:16  8:56  9:38 11:36 13:36 14:55 15:36 16:16 16:56 17:36 18:15 18:55 20:36 22:35

Numer brygady km suma 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 1

3167  Piaseczno Urząd Miasta   ę ę  5:23  6:23  7:03  7:43  8:23 10:23 12:23 13:43 14:23 15:03 15:43 16:23 17:03 17:43 18:23 19:08 21:08 23:08

3163  Piaseczno Szkolna       0.605    0.605  5:25  6:25  7:05  7:45  8:25 10:25 12:25 13:45 14:25 15:05 15:45 16:25 17:05 17:45 18:25 19:10 21:10 23:10

3167  Piaseczno Urząd Miasta       0.445    1.050  5:26  6:26  7:06  7:46  8:26 10:26 12:26 13:46 14:26 15:06 15:46 16:26 17:06 17:46 18:26 19:11 21:11 23:11

3168  Piaseczno Kolejka Piaseczyńska       0.556    1.606  5:27  6:27  7:07  7:47  8:27 10:27 12:27 13:47 14:27 15:07 15:47 16:27 17:07 17:47 18:27 19:12 21:12 23:12

3169  Piaseczno PKP Piaseczno       0.529    2.135  5:28  6:28  7:08  7:48  8:28 10:28 12:28 13:48 14:28 15:08 15:48 16:28 17:08 17:48 18:28 19:13 21:13 23:13

3335  Piaseczno Pomorska       0.334    2.469  5:29  6:29  7:09  7:49  8:29 10:29 12:29 13:49 14:30 15:10 15:50 16:30 17:10 17:50 18:29 19:14 21:14 23:14

3170  Piaseczno Zalesie Dolne       0.902    3.371  5:31  6:31  7:11  7:51  8:31 10:31 12:31 13:51 14:33 15:13 15:53 16:33 17:13 17:53 18:31 19:16 21:16 23:16

3171  Piaseczno Zalesinek       0.912    4.283  5:32  6:32  7:12  7:52  8:32 10:32 12:32 13:52 14:35 15:15 15:55 16:35 17:15 17:55 18:32 19:17 21:17 23:17

3172  Piaseczno Gołków Letnisko       0.696    4.979  5:33  6:34  7:14  7:54  8:34 10:34 12:34 13:54 14:37 15:17 15:57 16:37 17:17 17:57 18:34 19:19 21:18 23:18

3215  Gołków Gołków-wieś       1.010    5.989  5:35  6:36  7:16  7:56  8:36 10:36 12:36 13:56 14:39 15:19 15:59 16:39 17:19 17:59 18:36 19:21 21:20 23:20

3216  Gołków Zielona       0.599    6.588  5:36  6:37  7:17  7:57  8:37 10:37 12:37 13:57 14:40 15:20 16:00 16:40 17:20 18:00 18:37 19:22 21:21 23:21

3221  Głosków Letnisko Głosków-Letnisko       0.849    7.437  5:37  6:38  7:18  7:58  8:38 10:38 12:38 13:58 14:41 15:21 16:01 16:41 17:21 18:01 18:38 19:23 21:22 23:22

3220  Głosków Głosków-Zielone       0.741    8.178  5:38  6:39  7:19  7:59  8:39 10:39 12:39 13:59 14:42 15:22 16:02 16:42 17:22 18:02 18:39 19:24 21:23 23:23

3804  Głosków Kościół       0.161    8.339  5:38  6:39  7:19  7:59  8:39 10:39 12:39 13:59 14:42 15:22 16:02 16:42 17:22 18:02 18:39 19:24 21:23 23:23

3805  Głosków POD Głosków       0.630    8.969  5:39  6:40  7:20  8:00  8:40 10:40 12:40 14:00 14:43 15:23 16:03 16:43 17:23 18:03 18:40 19:25 21:24 23:24

3806  Runów Runów Osada        0.840    9.809  5:40  6:41  7:21  8:01  8:41 10:41 12:41 14:01 14:44 15:24 16:04 16:44 17:24 18:04 18:41 19:26 21:25 23:25

3807  Runów Runów Osada II       0.730   10.539  5:41  6:42  7:22  8:02  8:42 10:42 12:42 14:02 14:45 15:25 16:05 16:45 17:25 18:05 18:42 19:27 21:26 23:26

3808  Henryków-Urocze Henryków-Urocze       1.380   11.919  5:43  6:44  7:24  8:04  8:44 10:44 12:44 14:04 14:47 15:27 16:07 16:47 17:27 18:07 18:44 19:29 21:28 23:28

3809  Henryków-Urocze Gromadzka       0.400   12.319  5:44  6:45  7:25  8:05  8:45 10:45 12:45 14:05 14:48 15:28 16:08 16:48 17:28 18:08 18:45 19:30 21:29 23:29

3812  Henryków-Urocze Imbirowa       0.487   12.806  5:45  6:46  7:26  8:06  8:46 10:46 12:46 14:06 14:49 15:29 16:09 16:49 17:29 18:09 18:46 19:31 21:30 23:30

3820  Henryków-Urocze Rosy       0.433   13.239  5:46  6:47  7:27  8:07  8:47 10:47 12:47 14:07 14:50 15:30 16:10 16:50 17:30 18:10 18:47 19:32 21:31 23:31

3821  Złotokłos 3 Maja       0.600   13.839  5:47  6:48  7:28  8:08  8:48 10:48 12:48 14:08 14:51 15:31 16:11 16:51 17:31 18:11 18:48 19:33 21:32 23:32

3822  Złotokłos OSP Złotokłos       0.560   14.399  5:48  6:49  7:29  8:09  8:49 10:49 12:49 14:09 14:52 15:32 16:12 16:52 17:32 18:12 18:49 19:34 21:33 23:33

3823  Złotokłos 22 Lipca       0.820   15.219  5:49  6:50  7:30  8:10  8:50 10:50 12:50 14:10 14:53 15:33 16:13 16:53 17:33 18:13 18:50 19:35 21:34 23:34

4080  Złotokłos Złotokłos       0.194   15.413  5:50  6:51  7:31  8:11  8:51 10:51 12:51 14:11 14:54 15:34 16:14 16:54 17:34 18:14 18:51 19:36 21:35 23:35

Linia L-2 Sobota i Święto

Numer brygady km suma 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

4080  Złotokłos Złotokłos   ę ę  5:12  7:15  9:14 11:14 13:14 15:14 17:14 19:14 21:15

3822  Złotokłos OSP Złotokłos       1.065    1.065  5:14  7:17  9:16 11:16 13:16 15:16 17:16 19:16 21:17

3821  Złotokłos 3 Maja       0.585    1.650  5:15  7:18  9:17 11:17 13:17 15:17 17:17 19:17 21:18

3820  Henryków-Urocze Rosy       0.625    2.275  5:16  7:19  9:18 11:18 13:18 15:18 17:18 19:18 21:19

3812  Henryków-Urocze Imbirowa       0.590    2.865  5:17  7:20  9:19 11:19 13:19 15:19 17:19 19:19 21:20

3809  Henryków-Urocze Gromadzka       0.412    3.277  5:18  7:21  9:20 11:20 13:20 15:20 17:20 19:20 21:21

3808  Henryków-Urocze Henryków-Urocze       0.723    4.000  5:19  7:22  9:21 11:21 13:21 15:21 17:21 19:21 21:22

3807  Runów Runów Osada II       1.148    5.148  5:21  7:24  9:23 11:23 13:23 15:23 17:23 19:23 21:24

3806  Runów Runów Osada        0.709    5.857  5:22  7:25  9:24 11:24 13:24 15:24 17:24 19:24 21:25

3805  Głosków POD Głosków       0.844    6.701  5:23  7:26  9:25 11:25 13:25 15:25 17:25 19:25 21:26

3220  Głosków Głosków-Zielone       0.861    7.562  5:25  7:28  9:27 11:27 13:27 15:27 17:27 19:27 21:28

3221  Głosków Letnisko Głosków-Letnisko       0.692    8.254  5:26  7:29  9:28 11:28 13:28 15:28 17:28 19:28 21:29

3216  Gołków Zielona       0.885    9.139  5:27  7:30  9:29 11:29 13:29 15:29 17:29 19:29 21:30

3215  Gołków Gołków-wieś       0.630    9.769  5:28  7:31  9:30 11:30 13:30 15:30 17:30 19:30 21:31

3172  Piaseczno Gołków Letnisko       1.010   10.779  5:30  7:33  9:32 11:32 13:32 15:32 17:32 19:32 21:33

3171  Piaseczno Zalesinek       0.715   11.494  5:31  7:34  9:33 11:33 13:33 15:33 17:33 19:33 21:34

3170  Piaseczno Zalesie Dolne       0.972   12.466  5:33  7:36  9:35 11:35 13:35 15:35 17:35 19:35 21:36

3335  Piaseczno Pomorska       0.770   13.236  5:34  7:37  9:36 11:36 13:36 15:36 17:36 19:36 21:37

3169  Piaseczno PKP Piaseczno       0.460   13.696  5:35  7:38  9:38 11:38 13:38 15:38 17:38 19:38 21:38

3168  Piaseczno Kolejka Piaseczyńska       0.303   13.999  5:36  7:39  9:39 11:39 13:39 15:39 17:39 19:39 21:39

3384  Piaseczno Nadarzyńska       0.587   14.586  5:38  7:41  9:41 11:41 13:41 15:41 17:41 19:41 21:41

3320  Piaseczno Wojska Polskiego       0.274   14.860  5:39  7:42  9:42 11:42 13:42 15:42 17:42 19:42 21:42

3167  Piaseczno Urząd Miasta       0.717   15.577  5:41  7:44  9:44 11:44 13:44 15:44 17:44 19:44 21:44

Numer brygady km suma 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

3167  Piaseczno Urząd Miasta   ę ę  6:46  8:44 10:44 12:44 14:44 16:44 18:44 20:46 22:46

3163  Piaseczno Szkolna       0.605    0.605  6:48  8:46 10:46 12:46 14:46 16:46 18:46 20:48 22:48

3167  Piaseczno Urząd Miasta       0.445    1.050  6:49  8:47 10:47 12:47 14:47 16:47 18:47 20:49 22:49

3168  Piaseczno Kolejka Piaseczyńska       0.556    1.606  6:50  8:48 10:48 12:48 14:48 16:48 18:48 20:50 22:50

3169  Piaseczno PKP Piaseczno       0.529    2.135  6:51  8:49 10:49 12:49 14:49 16:49 18:49 20:51 22:51

3335  Piaseczno Pomorska       0.334    2.469  6:52  8:50 10:50 12:50 14:50 16:50 18:50 20:52 22:52

3170  Piaseczno Zalesie Dolne       0.902    3.371  6:54  8:52 10:52 12:52 14:52 16:52 18:52 20:54 22:54

3171  Piaseczno Zalesinek       0.912    4.283  6:55  8:53 10:53 12:53 14:53 16:53 18:53 20:55 22:55

3172  Piaseczno Gołków Letnisko       0.696    4.979  6:56  8:55 10:55 12:55 14:55 16:55 18:55 20:56 22:56

3215  Gołków Gołków-wieś       1.010    5.989  6:58  8:57 10:57 12:57 14:57 16:57 18:57 20:58 22:58

3216  Gołków Zielona       0.599    6.588  6:59  8:58 10:58 12:58 14:58 16:58 18:58 20:59 22:59

3221  Głosków Letnisko Głosków-Letnisko       0.849    7.437  7:00  8:59 10:59 12:59 14:59 16:59 18:59 21:00 23:00

3220  Głosków Głosków-Zielone       0.741    8.178  7:01  9:00 11:00 13:00 15:00 17:00 19:00 21:01 23:01

3804  Głosków Kościół       0.161    8.339  7:01  9:00 11:00 13:00 15:00 17:00 19:00 21:01 23:01

3805  Głosków POD Głosków       0.630    8.969  7:02  9:01 11:01 13:01 15:01 17:01 19:01 21:02 23:02

3806  Runów Runów Osada        0.840    9.809  7:03  9:02 11:02 13:02 15:02 17:02 19:02 21:03 23:03

3807  Runów Runów Osada II       0.730   10.539  7:04  9:03 11:03 13:03 15:03 17:03 19:03 21:04 23:04

3808  Henryków-Urocze Henryków-Urocze       1.380   11.919  7:06  9:05 11:05 13:05 15:05 17:05 19:05 21:06 23:06

3809  Henryków-Urocze Gromadzka       0.400   12.319  7:07  9:06 11:06 13:06 15:06 17:06 19:06 21:07 23:07

3812  Henryków-Urocze Imbirowa       0.487   12.806  7:08  9:07 11:07 13:07 15:07 17:07 19:07 21:08 23:08

3820  Henryków-Urocze Rosy       0.433   13.239  7:09  9:08 11:08 13:08 15:08 17:08 19:08 21:09 23:09

3821  Złotokłos 3 Maja       0.600   13.839  7:10  9:09 11:09 13:09 15:09 17:09 19:09 21:10 23:10

3822  Złotokłos OSP Złotokłos       0.560   14.399  7:11  9:10 11:10 13:10 15:10 17:10 19:10 21:11 23:11

3823  Złotokłos 22 Lipca       0.820   15.219  7:12  9:11 11:11 13:11 15:11 17:11 19:11 21:12 23:12

4080  Złotokłos Złotokłos       0.194   15.413  7:13  9:12 11:12 13:12 15:12 17:12 19:12 21:13 23:13



Linia L-5 Dzień Powszedni

Numer brygady km suma 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1

3167  Piaseczno Urząd Miasta   ę ę  4:58  6:13  6:53  7:33  8:13  8:53  9:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 14:13 14:53 15:33 16:13 16:53 17:33 18:13 19:23 20:23 21:23 22:23 23:23

3163  Piaseczno Szkolna       0.605    0.605 5:00  6:15  6:55  7:35  8:15  8:55  9:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 14:15 14:55 15:35 16:15 16:55 17:35 18:15 19:25 20:25 21:25 22:25 23:25

3167  Piaseczno Urząd Miasta       0.445    1.050 5:01  6:16  6:56  7:36  8:16  8:56  9:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 14:16 14:56 15:36 16:16 16:56 17:36 18:16 19:26 20:26 21:26 22:26 23:26

3168  Piaseczno Kolejka Piaseczyńska       0.556    1.606 5:02  6:17  6:57  7:37  8:17  8:57  9:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 14:17 14:57 15:37 16:17 16:57 17:37 18:17 19:27 20:27 21:27 22:27 23:27

3169  Piaseczno PKP Piaseczno       0.529    2.135 5:03  6:18  6:58  7:38  8:18  8:58  9:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 14:18 14:58 15:38 16:18 16:58 17:38 18:18 19:28 20:28 21:28 22:28 23:28

3335  Piaseczno Pomorska       0.334    2.469 5:04  6:19  6:59  7:39  8:19  8:59  9:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 14:20 15:00 15:40 16:20 17:00 17:40 18:19 19:29 20:29 21:29 22:29 23:29

3170  Piaseczno Zalesie Dolne       0.902    3.371 5:06  6:21  7:01  7:41  8:21  9:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:23 15:03 15:43 16:23 17:03 17:43 18:21 19:31 20:31 21:31 22:31 23:31

3171  Piaseczno Zalesinek       0.912    4.283 5:07  6:22  7:02  7:42  8:22  9:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:25 15:05 15:45 16:25 17:05 17:45 18:22 19:32 20:32 21:32 22:32 23:32

3172  Piaseczno Gołków Letnisko       0.696    4.979 5:08  6:24  7:04  7:44  8:24  9:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:27 15:07 15:47 16:27 17:07 17:47 18:24 19:34 20:34 21:33 22:33 23:33

3835  Gołków Główna       0.455    5.434 5:09  6:25  7:05  7:45  8:25  9:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:28 15:08 15:48 16:28 17:08 17:48 18:25 19:35 20:35 21:34 22:34 23:34

3836  Kamionka Północna       0.469    5.903 5:10  6:26  7:06  7:46  8:26  9:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:29 15:09 15:49 16:29 17:09 17:49 18:26 19:36 20:36 21:35 22:35 23:35

3837  Kamionka Zaleśna       0.428    6.331 5:11  6:27  7:07  7:47  8:27  9:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:30 15:10 15:50 16:30 17:10 17:50 18:27 19:37 20:37 21:36 22:36 23:36

3838  Bobrowiec Bobrowiecka       0.481    6.812 5:12  6:28  7:08  7:48  8:28  9:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:31 15:11 15:51 16:31 17:11 17:51 18:28 19:38 20:38 21:37 22:37 23:37

3839  Bobrowiec Bajeczna       0.728    7.540 5:13  6:29  7:09  7:49  8:29  9:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:32 15:12 15:52 16:32 17:12 17:52 18:29 19:39 20:39 21:38 22:38 23:38

3840  Bobrowiec Bobrowiec       0.644    8.184 5:14  6:30  7:10  7:50  8:30  9:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:33 15:13 15:53 16:33 17:13 17:53 18:30 19:40 20:40 21:39 22:39 23:39

Numer brygady km suma 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1

3840  Bobrowiec Bobrowiec   ę ę  4:35  5:35  6:15  6:55  7:35  8:15  8:55  9:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 13:33 14:55 15:35 16:15 16:55 17:35 18:48 19:48 20:48 21:48 22:48

3839  Bobrowiec Bajeczna       0.911    0.911 4:36  5:36  6:16  6:56  7:36  8:16  8:56  9:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:56 15:36 16:16 16:56 17:36 18:49 19:49 20:49 21:49 22:49

3838  Bobrowiec Bobrowiecka       0.751    1.662 4:37  5:37  6:17  6:57  7:37  8:17  8:57  9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:57 15:37 16:17 16:57 17:37 18:50 19:50 20:50 21:50 22:50

3837  Kamionka Zaleśna       0.456    2.118 4:38  5:38  6:18  6:58  7:38  8:18  8:58  9:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:36 14:58 15:38 16:18 16:58 17:38 18:51 19:51 20:51 21:51 22:51

3836  Kamionka Północna       0.407    2.525 4:39  5:39  6:19  6:59  7:39  8:19  8:59  9:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:59 15:39 16:19 16:59 17:39 18:52 19:52 20:52 21:52 22:52

3835  Gołków Główna       0.444    2.969 4:40  5:40  6:20  7:00  7:40  8:20  9:00  9:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 15:00 15:40 16:20 17:00 17:40 18:53 19:53 20:53 21:53 22:53

3172  Piaseczno Gołków Letnisko       0.500    3.469 4:41  5:41  6:21  7:01  7:41  8:21  9:01  9:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 15:01 15:41 16:21 17:01 17:41 18:54 19:54 20:54 21:54 22:54

3171  Piaseczno Zalesinek       0.715    4.184 4:42  5:42  6:22  7:02  7:42  8:22  9:02  9:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 15:03 15:43 16:23 17:03 17:43 18:55 19:55 20:55 21:55 22:55

3170  Piaseczno Zalesie Dolne       0.972    5.156 4:44  5:44  6:24  7:04  7:44  8:24  9:04  9:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 15:06 15:46 16:26 17:06 17:46 18:57 19:57 20:57 21:57 22:57

3335  Piaseczno Pomorska       0.770    5.926 4:45  5:45  6:25  7:05  7:45  8:25  9:05  9:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 15:08 15:48 16:28 17:08 17:48 18:58 19:58 20:58 21:58 22:58

3169  Piaseczno PKP Piaseczno       0.460    6.386 4:46  5:46  6:27  7:08  7:48  8:28  9:07  9:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 15:11 15:51 16:31 17:11 17:51 19:01 20:00 21:00 21:59 22:59

3168  Piaseczno Kolejka Piaseczyńska       0.303    6.689 4:47  5:47  6:28  7:09  7:49  8:29  9:08  9:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 15:12 15:52 16:32 17:12 17:52 19:02 20:01 21:01 22:00 23:00

3384  Piaseczno Nadarzyńska       0.587    7.276 4:49  5:49  6:30  7:11  7:51  8:31  9:10  9:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 13:48 15:14 15:54 16:34 17:14 17:54 19:04 20:03 21:03 22:02 23:02

3320  Piaseczno Wojska Polskiego       0.274    7.550 4:50  5:50  6:31  7:12  7:52  8:32  9:11  9:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49 15:15 15:55 16:35 17:15 17:55 19:05 20:04 21:04 22:03 23:03

3167  Piaseczno Urząd Miasta       0.717    8.267 4:52  5:52  6:33  7:14  7:54  8:34  9:13  9:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:51 15:17 15:57 16:37 17:17 17:57 19:07 20:06 21:06 22:05 23:05

Linia L-5 Sobota i Święto

Numer brygady km suma 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

3167  Piaseczno Urząd Miasta   ę ę  5:58  6:58  7:59  8:59  9:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 13:59 14:59 15:59 16:59 17:59 18:59 19:59 20:58 21:58 22:58

3163  Piaseczno Szkolna       0.605    0.605 6:00  7:00  8:01  9:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:01 17:01 18:01 19:01 20:01 21:00 22:00 23:00

3167  Piaseczno Urząd Miasta       0.445    1.050 6:01  7:01  8:02  9:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:02 20:02 21:01 22:01 23:01

3168  Piaseczno Kolejka Piaseczyńska       0.556    1.606 6:02  7:02  8:03  9:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03 18:03 19:03 20:03 21:02 22:02 23:02

3169  Piaseczno PKP Piaseczno       0.529    2.135 6:03  7:03  8:04  9:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04 18:04 19:04 20:04 21:03 22:03 23:03

3335  Piaseczno Pomorska       0.334    2.469 6:04  7:04  8:05  9:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05 19:05 20:05 21:04 22:04 23:04

3170  Piaseczno Zalesie Dolne       0.902    3.371 6:06  7:06  8:07  9:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:07 17:07 18:07 19:07 20:07 21:06 22:06 23:06

3171  Piaseczno Zalesinek       0.912    4.283 6:07  7:07  8:08  9:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08 18:08 19:08 20:08 21:07 22:07 23:07

3172  Piaseczno Gołków Letnisko       0.696    4.979 6:08  7:08  8:10  9:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:10 19:10 20:09 21:08 22:08 23:08

3835  Gołków Główna       0.455    5.434 6:09  7:09  8:11  9:11 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:11 14:11 15:11 16:11 17:11 18:11 19:11 20:10 21:09 22:09 23:09

3836  Kamionka Północna       0.469    5.903 6:10  7:10  8:12  9:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12 18:12 19:12 20:11 21:10 22:10 23:10

3837  Kamionka Zaleśna       0.428    6.331 6:11  7:11  8:13  9:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:13 19:13 20:12 21:11 22:11 23:11

3838  Bobrowiec Bobrowiecka       0.481    6.812 6:12  7:12  8:14  9:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14 17:14 18:14 19:14 20:13 21:12 22:12 23:12

3839  Bobrowiec Bajeczna       0.728    7.540 6:13  7:13  8:15  9:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:15 19:15 20:14 21:13 22:13 23:13

3840  Bobrowiec Bobrowiec       0.644    8.184 6:14  7:14  8:16  9:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:16 16:16 17:16 18:16 19:16 20:15 21:14 22:14 23:14

Numer brygady km suma 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

3840  Bobrowiec Bobrowiec   ę ę  5:40  6:40  7:40  8:40  9:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:40 19:40 20:40 21:40 22:40

3839  Bobrowiec Bajeczna       0.911    0.911 5:41  6:41  7:41  8:41  9:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:41 17:41 18:41 19:41 20:41 21:41 22:41

3838  Bobrowiec Bobrowiecka       0.751    1.662 5:42  6:42  7:42  8:42  9:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:42 18:42 19:42 20:42 21:42 22:42

3837  Kamionka Zaleśna       0.456    2.118 5:43  6:43  7:43  8:43  9:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:43 18:43 19:43 20:43 21:43 22:43

3836  Kamionka Północna       0.407    2.525 5:44  6:44  7:44  8:44  9:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 15:44 16:44 17:44 18:44 19:44 20:44 21:44 22:44

3835  Gołków Główna       0.444    2.969 5:45  6:45  7:45  8:45  9:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45 18:45 19:45 20:45 21:45 22:45

3172  Piaseczno Gołków Letnisko       0.500    3.469 5:46  6:46  7:46  8:46  9:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:46 18:46 19:46 20:46 21:46 22:46

3171  Piaseczno Zalesinek       0.715    4.184 5:47  6:47  7:47  8:47  9:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 13:47 14:47 15:47 16:47 17:47 18:47 19:47 20:47 21:47 22:47

3170  Piaseczno Zalesie Dolne       0.972    5.156 5:49  6:49  7:49  8:49  9:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49 14:49 15:49 16:49 17:49 18:49 19:49 20:49 21:49 22:49

3335  Piaseczno Pomorska       0.770    5.926 5:50  6:50  7:50  8:50  9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:50 19:50 20:50 21:50 22:50

3169  Piaseczno PKP Piaseczno       0.460    6.386 5:51  6:51  7:51  8:52  9:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:52 18:52 19:52 20:51 21:51 22:51

3168  Piaseczno Kolejka Piaseczyńska       0.303    6.689 5:52  6:52  7:52  8:53  9:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:53 16:53 17:53 18:53 19:53 20:52 21:52 22:52

3384  Piaseczno Nadarzyńska       0.587    7.276 5:54  6:54  7:54  8:55  9:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:55 19:55 20:54 21:54 22:54

3320  Piaseczno Wojska Polskiego       0.274    7.550 5:55  6:55  7:55  8:56  9:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 13:56 14:56 15:56 16:56 17:56 18:56 19:56 20:55 21:55 22:55

3167  Piaseczno Urząd Miasta       0.717    8.267 5:57  6:57  7:57  8:58  9:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:58 17:58 18:58 19:58 20:57 21:57 22:57



Dzień Powszedni

Linia L12

Numer brygady km suma 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

4080  Złotokłos Złotokłos       0.570     1.946  5:06  6:16  7:25  9:58 12:09 14:09 15:54 17:14 19:09 21:09

3824  Złotokłos Runowska       0.478     0.478  5:07  6:17  7:26  9:59 12:10 14:10 15:55 17:15 19:10 21:10

3710  Złotokłos Wojewódzka       0.355     0.833  5:07  6:17  7:26  9:59 12:10 14:10 15:55 17:15 19:10 21:10

3711  Złotokłos Zawadzka       0.450     1.283  5:08  6:18  7:27 10:00 12:11 14:11 15:56 17:16 19:11 21:11

3825  Wólka Pracka Ogrodowa       0.255     1.538  5:09  6:19  7:28 10:01 12:12 14:12 15:57 17:17 19:12 21:12

3826  Baszkówka Sadowa       1.040     2.578  5:10  6:20  7:29 10:02 12:13 14:13 15:58 17:18 19:13 21:13

3827  Baszkówka Baszkówka       0.760     3.338  5:11  6:21  7:30 10:03 12:14 14:14 15:59 17:19 19:14 21:14

3828  Baszkówka Wierzbowa       0.650     3.988  5:12  6:22  7:31 10:04 12:15 14:15 16:00 17:20 19:15 21:15

3218  Głosków Głosków-Szkoła       0.650     4.638  5:13  6:23  7:32 10:05 12:16 14:16 16:01 17:21 19:16 21:16

3219  Głosków Milenium       0.760     5.398  5:14  6:24  7:33 10:06 12:17 14:17 16:02 17:22 19:17 21:17

3220  Głosków Głosków-Zielone       0.795     6.193  5:16  6:26  7:35 10:08 12:19 14:19 16:04 17:24 19:19 21:19

3221  Głosków Letnisko Głosków-Letnisko       0.692     6.885  5:17  6:27  7:36 10:09 12:20 14:20 16:05 17:25 19:20 21:20

3216  Gołków Zielona       0.885     7.770  5:18  6:28  7:37 10:10 12:21 14:21 16:06 17:26 19:21 21:21

3215  Gołków Gołków-wieś       0.630     8.400  5:19  6:29  7:38 10:11 12:22 14:22 16:07 17:27 19:22 21:22

3172  Piaseczno Gołków Letnisko       1.010     9.410  5:21  6:31  7:40 10:13 12:24 14:24 16:09 17:29 19:24 21:24

3171  Piaseczno Zalesinek       0.715    10.125  5:22  6:32  7:41 10:14 12:25 14:26 16:11 17:31 19:25 21:25

3170  Piaseczno Zalesie Dolne       0.972    11.097  5:24  6:35  7:44 10:16 12:27 14:28 16:13 17:33 19:27 21:27

3335  Piaseczno Pomorska       0.770    11.867  5:25  6:36  7:46 10:17 12:28 14:30 16:15 17:35 19:28 21:28

3169  Piaseczno PKP Piaseczno       0.460    12.327  5:26  6:39  7:49 10:19 12:30 14:32 16:18 17:38 19:30 21:29

3168  Piaseczno Kolejka Piaseczyńska       0.303    12.630  5:27  6:40  7:50 10:20 12:31 14:33 16:19 17:39 19:31 21:30

3384  Piaseczno Nadarzyńska       0.587    13.217  5:29  6:42  7:52 10:22 12:33 14:35 16:21 17:41 19:33 21:32

3320  Piaseczno Wojska Polskiego       0.274    13.491  5:30  6:43  7:53 10:23 12:34 14:36 16:22 17:42 19:34 21:33

3167  Piaseczno Urząd Miasta       0.717    14.208  5:32  6:45  7:55 10:25 12:36 14:38 16:24 17:44 19:36 21:35

Numer brygady km suma 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

3167  Piaseczno Urząd Miasta   ę ę  5:43  6:50  9:08 11:08 13:13 15:13 16:33 17:53 19:53 22:08

3163  Piaseczno Szkolna       0.605     0.605  5:45  6:52  9:10 11:10 13:15 15:15 16:35 17:55 19:55 22:10

3167  Piaseczno Urząd Miasta       0.445     1.050  5:46  6:53  9:11 11:11 13:16 15:16 16:36 17:56 19:56 22:11

3168  Piaseczno Kolejka Piaseczyńska       0.556     1.606  5:47  6:54  9:12 11:12 13:17 15:17 16:37 17:57 19:57 22:12

3169  Piaseczno PKP Piaseczno       0.529     2.135  5:48  6:55  9:13 11:13 13:18 15:18 16:38 17:58 19:58 22:13

3335  Piaseczno Pomorska       0.334     2.469  5:49  6:56  9:14 11:14 13:19 15:20 16:40 18:00 19:59 22:14

3170  Piaseczno Zalesie Dolne       0.902     3.371  5:51  6:58  9:16 11:16 13:21 15:23 16:43 18:02 20:01 22:16

3171  Piaseczno Zalesinek       0.912     4.283  5:52  6:59  9:17 11:17 13:22 15:25 16:45 18:03 20:02 22:17

3172  Piaseczno Gołków Letnisko       0.696     4.979  5:53  7:01  9:19 11:19 13:24 15:27 16:47 18:05 20:04 22:18

3215  Gołków Gołków-wieś       1.010     5.989  5:55  7:03  9:21 11:21 13:26 15:29 16:49 18:07 20:06 22:20

3216  Gołków Zielona       0.599     6.588  5:56  7:04  9:22 11:22 13:27 15:30 16:50 18:08 20:07 22:21

3221  Głosków Letnisko Głosków-Letnisko       0.849     7.437  5:57  7:05  9:23 11:23 13:28 15:31 16:51 18:09 20:08 22:22

3220  Głosków Głosków-Zielone       0.741     8.178  5:58  7:06  9:24 11:24 13:29 15:32 16:52 18:10 20:09 22:23

3219  Głosków Milenium       0.721     8.899  5:59  7:07  9:25 11:25 13:30 15:33 16:53 18:11 20:10 22:24

3218  Głosków Głosków-Szkoła       0.821     9.720  6:00  7:08  9:26 11:26 13:31 15:34 16:54 18:12 20:11 22:25

3828  Baszkówka Wierzbowa       0.809    10.529  6:02  7:10  9:28 11:28 13:33 15:36 16:56 18:14 20:13 22:27

3827  Baszkówka Baszkówka       0.612    11.141  6:03  7:11  9:29 11:29 13:34 15:37 16:57 18:15 20:14 22:28

3826  Baszkówka Sadowa       1.077    12.218  6:05  7:13  9:31 11:31 13:36 15:39 16:59 18:17 20:16 22:30

3825  Wólka Pracka Ogrodowa       0.783    13.001  6:06  7:14  9:32 11:32 13:37 15:40 17:00 18:18 20:17 22:31

3711  Złotokłos Zawadzka       0.536    13.537  6:07  7:15  9:33 11:33 13:38 15:41 17:01 18:19 20:18 22:32

3710  Złotokłos Wojewódzka       0.551    14.088  6:08  7:16  9:34 11:34 13:39 15:42 17:02 18:20 20:19 22:33

3824  Złotokłos Runowska       0.359    14.447  6:09  7:17  9:35 11:35 13:40 15:43 17:03 18:21 20:20 22:34

4080  Złotokłos Złotokłos       0.479    14.926  6:10  7:18  9:36 11:36 13:41 15:44 17:04 18:22 20:21 22:35

         

         

         

Sobota i Święto 

4080  Złotokłos Złotokłos       0.570     1.946  8:14 10:14 12:14 14:14 16:14

3824  Złotokłos Runowska       0.478     0.478  8:15 10:15 12:15 14:15 16:15

3710  Złotokłos Wojewódzka       0.355     0.833  8:15 10:15 12:15 14:15 16:15

3711  Złotokłos Zawadzka       0.450     1.283  8:16 10:16 12:16 14:16 16:16

3825  Wólka Pracka Ogrodowa       0.255     1.538  8:17 10:17 12:17 14:17 16:17

3826  Baszkówka Sadowa       1.040     2.578  8:18 10:18 12:18 14:18 16:18

3827  Baszkówka Baszkówka       0.760     3.338  8:19 10:19 12:19 14:19 16:19

3828  Baszkówka Wierzbowa       0.650     3.988  8:20 10:20 12:20 14:20 16:20

3218  Głosków Głosków-Szkoła       0.650     4.638  8:21 10:21 12:21 14:21 16:21

3219  Głosków Milenium       0.760     5.398  8:22 10:22 12:22 14:22 16:22

3220  Głosków Głosków-Zielone       0.795     6.193  8:24 10:24 12:24 14:24 16:24

3221  Głosków Letnisko Głosków-Letnisko       0.692     6.885  8:25 10:25 12:25 14:25 16:25

3216  Gołków Zielona       0.885     7.770  8:26 10:26 12:26 14:26 16:26

3215  Gołków Gołków-wieś       0.630     8.400  8:27 10:27 12:27 14:27 16:27

3172  Piaseczno Gołków Letnisko       1.010     9.410  8:29 10:29 12:29 14:29 16:29

3171  Piaseczno Zalesinek       0.715    10.125  8:30 10:30 12:30 14:30 16:30

3170  Piaseczno Zalesie Dolne       0.972    11.097  8:32 10:32 12:32 14:32 16:32

3335  Piaseczno Pomorska       0.770    11.867  8:33 10:33 12:33 14:33 16:33

3169  Piaseczno PKP Piaseczno       0.460    12.327  8:35 10:35 12:35 14:35 16:35

3168  Piaseczno Kolejka Piaseczyńska       0.303    12.630  8:36 10:36 12:36 14:36 16:36

3384  Piaseczno Nadarzyńska       0.587    13.217  8:38 10:38 12:38 14:38 16:38

3320  Piaseczno Wojska Polskiego       0.274    13.491  8:39 10:39 12:39 14:39 16:39

3167  Piaseczno Urząd Miasta       0.717    14.208  8:41 10:41 12:41 14:41 16:41

Numer brygady km suma 1 1 1 1 1

3167  Piaseczno Urząd Miasta   ę ę  9:14 11:14 13:14 15:14 17:14

3163  Piaseczno Szkolna       0.605     0.605  9:16 11:16 13:16 15:16 17:16

3167  Piaseczno Urząd Miasta       0.445     1.050  9:17 11:17 13:17 15:17 17:17

3168  Piaseczno Kolejka Piaseczyńska       0.556     1.606  9:18 11:18 13:18 15:18 17:18

3169  Piaseczno PKP Piaseczno       0.529     2.135  9:19 11:19 13:19 15:19 17:19

3335  Piaseczno Pomorska       0.334     2.469  9:20 11:20 13:20 15:20 17:20

3170  Piaseczno Zalesie Dolne       0.902     3.371  9:22 11:22 13:22 15:22 17:22

3171  Piaseczno Zalesinek       0.912     4.283  9:23 11:23 13:23 15:23 17:23

3172  Piaseczno Gołków Letnisko       0.696     4.979  9:25 11:25 13:25 15:25 17:25

3215  Gołków Gołków-wieś       1.010     5.989  9:27 11:27 13:27 15:27 17:27

3216  Gołków Zielona       0.599     6.588  9:28 11:28 13:28 15:28 17:28

3221  Głosków Letnisko Głosków-Letnisko       0.849     7.437  9:29 11:29 13:29 15:29 17:29

3220  Głosków Głosków-Zielone       0.741     8.178  9:30 11:30 13:30 15:30 17:30

3219  Głosków Milenium       0.721     8.899  9:31 11:31 13:31 15:31 17:31

3218  Głosków Głosków-Szkoła       0.821     9.720  9:32 11:32 13:32 15:32 17:32

3828  Baszkówka Wierzbowa       0.809    10.529  9:34 11:34 13:34 15:34 17:34

3827  Baszkówka Baszkówka       0.612    11.141  9:35 11:35 13:35 15:35 17:35

3826  Baszkówka Sadowa       1.077    12.218  9:37 11:37 13:37 15:37 17:37

3825  Wólka Pracka Ogrodowa       0.783    13.001  9:38 11:38 13:38 15:38 17:38

3711  Złotokłos Zawadzka       0.536    13.537  9:39 11:39 13:39 15:39 17:39

3710  Złotokłos Wojewódzka       0.551    14.088  9:40 11:40 13:40 15:40 17:40

3824  Złotokłos Runowska       0.359    14.447  9:41 11:41 13:41 15:41 17:41

4080  Złotokłos Złotokłos       0.479    14.926  9:42 11:42 13:42 15:42 17:42

    

    

    



Linia L13

Dzień Powszedni

Numer brygady km suma 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 1

3842  Zalesie Górne PKP Zalesie Górne   ę ę  5:00  6:00  6:40  7:20  8:00  8:40 10:18 11:58 13:50 14:40 15:20 16:00 16:40 17:20 18:00 19:20 21:20

3816  Zalesie Górne Wiekowej Sosny       0.322     0.322  5:01  6:01  6:41  7:21  8:01  8:41 10:19 11:59 13:51 14:41 15:21 16:01 16:41 17:21 18:01 19:21 21:21

3815  Zalesie Górne Koralowych Dębów       0.484     0.806  5:02  6:02  6:42  7:22  8:02  8:42 10:20 12:00 13:52 14:42 15:22 16:02 16:42 17:22 18:02 19:22 21:22

3814  Zalesie Górne Przebudzenia Wiosny       0.553     1.359  5:03  6:03  6:43  7:23  8:03  8:43 10:21 12:01 13:53 14:43 15:23 16:03 16:43 17:23 18:03 19:23 21:23

3817  Jesówka Wichrowa       0.848     2.207  5:04  6:04  6:44  7:24  8:04  8:44 10:22 12:02 13:54 14:44 15:24 16:04 16:44 17:24 18:04 19:24 21:24

3813  Jesówka Jesówka       0.303     2.510  5:05  6:05  6:45  7:25  8:05  8:45 10:23 12:03 13:55 14:45 15:25 16:05 16:45 17:25 18:05 19:25 21:25

3819  Wólka Kozodawska Cmentarz       0.695     3.205  5:07  6:07  6:47  7:27  8:07  8:47 10:25 12:05 13:57 14:47 15:27 16:07 16:47 17:27 18:07 19:27 21:27

3810  Jazgarzew Kościół       0.960     4.165  5:09  6:09  6:49  7:29  8:09  8:49 10:27 12:07 13:59 14:49 15:29 16:09 16:49 17:29 18:09 19:29 21:29

3172  Piaseczno Gołków Letnisko       0.907     5.072  5:11  6:11  6:51  7:31  8:11  8:51 10:29 12:09 14:01 14:51 15:31 16:11 16:51 17:31 18:11 19:31 21:31

3171  Piaseczno Zalesinek       0.715     5.787  5:12  6:12  6:52  7:32  8:12  8:52 10:30 12:10 14:03 14:53 15:33 16:13 16:53 17:33 18:12 19:32 21:32

3170  Piaseczno Zalesie Dolne       0.972     6.759  5:14  6:14  6:54  7:34  8:14  8:54 10:32 12:12 14:06 14:56 15:36 16:16 16:56 17:36 18:14 19:34 21:34

3335  Piaseczno Pomorska       0.770     7.529  5:15  6:15  6:55  7:35  8:15  8:55 10:33 12:13 14:08 14:58 15:38 16:18 16:58 17:38 18:15 19:35 21:35

3169  Piaseczno PKP Piaseczno       0.460     7.989  5:16  6:17  6:57  7:38  8:18  8:57 10:35 12:15 14:10 15:00 15:41 16:21 17:01 17:41 18:18 19:37 21:36

3168  Piaseczno Kolejka Piaseczyńska       0.303     8.292  5:17  6:18  6:58  7:39  8:19  8:58 10:36 12:16 14:11 15:01 15:42 16:22 17:02 17:42 18:19 19:38 21:37

3384  Piaseczno Nadarzyńska       0.587     8.879  5:19  6:20  7:00  7:41  8:21  9:00 10:38 12:18 14:13 15:03 15:44 16:24 17:04 17:44 18:21 19:40 21:39

3320  Piaseczno Wojska Polskiego       0.274     9.153  5:20  6:21  7:01  7:42  8:22  9:01 10:39 12:19 14:14 15:04 15:45 16:25 17:05 17:45 18:22 19:41 21:40

3167  Piaseczno Urząd Miasta       0.717     9.870  5:22  6:23  7:03  7:44  8:24  9:03 10:41 12:21 14:16 15:06 15:47 16:27 17:07 17:47 18:24 19:43 21:42

Numer brygady km suma 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 1

3167  Piaseczno Urząd Miasta   ę ę  5:33  6:43  7:23  8:03  9:23 11:23 13:23 14:03 14:43 15:23 16:03 16:43 17:23 18:03 18:43 20:53 22:53

3163  Piaseczno Szkolna       0.605     0.605  5:35  6:45  7:25  8:05  9:25 11:25 13:25 14:05 14:45 15:25 16:05 16:45 17:25 18:05 18:45 20:55 22:55

3167  Piaseczno Urząd Miasta       0.445     1.050  5:36  6:46  7:26  8:06  9:26 11:26 13:26 14:06 14:46 15:26 16:06 16:46 17:26 18:06 18:46 20:56 22:56

3168  Piaseczno Kolejka Piaseczyńska       0.556     1.606  5:37  6:47  7:27  8:07  9:27 11:27 13:27 14:07 14:47 15:27 16:07 16:47 17:27 18:07 18:47 20:57 22:57

3169  Piaseczno PKP Piaseczno       0.529     2.135  5:38  6:48  7:28  8:08  9:28 11:28 13:28 14:08 14:48 15:28 16:08 16:48 17:28 18:08 18:48 20:58 22:58

3335  Piaseczno Pomorska       0.334     2.469  5:39  6:49  7:29  8:09  9:29 11:29 13:29 14:10 14:50 15:30 16:10 16:50 17:30 18:09 18:49 20:59 22:59

3170  Piaseczno Zalesie Dolne       0.902     3.371  5:41  6:51  7:31  8:11  9:31 11:31 13:31 14:13 14:53 15:33 16:13 16:53 17:33 18:11 18:51 21:01 23:01

3171  Piaseczno Zalesinek       0.912     4.283  5:42  6:52  7:32  8:12  9:32 11:32 13:32 14:15 14:55 15:35 16:15 16:55 17:35 18:12 18:52 21:02 23:02

3172  Piaseczno Gołków Letnisko       0.696     4.979  5:43  6:54  7:34  8:14  9:34 11:34 13:34 14:17 14:57 15:37 16:17 16:57 17:37 18:14 18:54 21:03 23:03

3810  Jazgarzew Kościół       0.945     5.924  5:45  6:56  7:36  8:16  9:36 11:36 13:36 14:19 14:59 15:39 16:19 16:59 17:39 18:16 18:56 21:05 23:05

3819  Wólka Kozodawska Cmentarz       0.660     6.584  5:47  6:58  7:38  8:18  9:38 11:38 13:38 14:21 15:01 15:41 16:21 17:01 17:41 18:18 18:58 21:07 23:07

3813  Jesówka Jesówka       1.083     7.667  5:49  7:00  7:40  8:20  9:40 11:40 13:40 14:23 15:03 15:43 16:23 17:03 17:43 18:20 19:00 21:09 23:09

3817  Jesówka Wichrowa       0.208     7.875  5:50  7:01  7:41  8:21  9:41 11:41 13:41 14:24 15:04 15:44 16:24 17:04 17:44 18:21 19:01 21:10 23:10

3814  Zalesie Górne Przebudzenia Wiosny       0.594     8.469  5:51  7:02  7:42  8:22  9:42 11:42 13:42 14:25 15:05 15:45 16:25 17:05 17:45 18:22 19:02 21:11 23:11

3815  Zalesie Górne Koralowych Dębów       0.771     9.240  5:52  7:03  7:43  8:23  9:43 11:43 13:43 14:26 15:06 15:46 16:26 17:06 17:46 18:23 19:03 21:12 23:12

3816  Zalesie Górne Wiekowej Sosny       0.492     9.732  5:53  7:04  7:44  8:24  9:44 11:44 13:44 14:27 15:07 15:47 16:27 17:07 17:47 18:24 19:04 21:13 23:13

3883  Zalesie Górne Leśnych Boginek       0.685    10.417  5:54  7:05  7:45  8:25  9:45 11:45 13:45 14:28 15:08 15:48 16:28 17:08 17:48 18:25 19:05 21:14 23:14

3842  Zalesie Górne PKP Zalesie Górne       0.822    11.239  5:55  7:06  7:46  8:26  9:46 11:46 13:46 14:29 15:09 15:49 16:29 17:09 17:49 18:26 19:06 21:15 23:15

Sobota i Święto

Numer brygady km suma 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

3842  Zalesie Górne PKP Zalesie Górne   ę ę  5:00  6:05  7:05  8:05  9:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05 19:05 20:05 21:05

3816  Zalesie Górne Wiekowej Sosny       0.322     0.322  5:01  6:06  7:06  8:06  9:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06 18:06 19:06 20:06 21:06

3815  Zalesie Górne Koralowych Dębów       0.484     0.806  5:02  6:07  7:07  8:07  9:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:07 17:07 18:07 19:07 20:07 21:07

3814  Zalesie Górne Przebudzenia Wiosny       0.553     1.359  5:03  6:08  7:08  8:08  9:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08 18:08 19:08 20:08 21:08

3817  Jesówka Wichrowa       0.848     2.207  5:04  6:09  7:09  8:09  9:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09 16:09 17:09 18:09 19:09 20:09 21:09

3813  Jesówka Jesówka       0.303     2.510  5:05  6:10  7:10  8:10  9:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:10 19:10 20:10 21:10

3819  Wólka Kozodawska Cmentarz       0.695     3.205  5:07  6:12  7:12  8:12  9:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12 18:12 19:12 20:12 21:12

3810  Jazgarzew Kościół       0.960     4.165  5:09  6:14  7:14  8:14  9:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14 17:14 18:14 19:14 20:14 21:14

3172  Piaseczno Gołków Letnisko       0.907     5.072  5:11  6:16  7:16  8:16  9:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:16 16:16 17:16 18:16 19:16 20:16 21:16

3171  Piaseczno Zalesinek       0.715     5.787  5:12  6:17  7:17  8:17  9:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:17 18:17 19:17 20:17 21:17

3170  Piaseczno Zalesie Dolne       0.972     6.759  5:14  6:19  7:19  8:19  9:19 10:19 11:19 12:19 13:19 14:19 15:19 16:19 17:19 18:19 19:19 20:19 21:19

3335  Piaseczno Pomorska       0.770     7.529  5:15  6:20  7:20  8:20  9:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20 19:20 20:20 21:20

3169  Piaseczno PKP Piaseczno       0.460     7.989  5:16  6:21  7:21  8:22  9:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22 17:22 18:22 19:22 20:21 21:21

